STARTERS
ARUBAN FISH SOUP

Wahoo, fresh vegetables, traditional funchi

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Cotija cheese, chili & organic epazote herbs

HOUSE SALAD

Greens, local cucumber and tomato, herb vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD

Chopped romaine lettuce, traditional dressing, fresh parmesan,
white anchovy and a warm garlic crouton

Top it with grilled chicken
Top it with grilled shrimp
SNAPPER CEVICHE

Line caught, lime marinated, cilantro, onion, tostones

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Avocado and picco de gallo quesadilla with roasted tomato salsa

A COCONUT SHRIMP

o
</

Hand breaded, spicy papaya salad
FIESTA NACHOS

Balashi beef chili, corn tortilla chips, cheddar and jack cheeses,
Pico de gallo, sour cream, guacamole

ISLAND CHICKEN WINGS

Jerk spice mango chutney

BIG SALADS
TRADITIONAL COBB SALAD

Grilled chicken, smoked bacon, egg, avocado, blue cheese and tomatoes,
tossed with lemon-Dijon dressing

ENSALADA DE CHURRASCO

Grilled angus skirt steak, arugula, frisee, avocado, tomato, queso blanco,
red onion, lime vinaigrette

SEARED TUNA SALAD

Togarashi rubbed, mango wasabi, arugula, watercress, lemon-cilantro vinaigrette

MAPLE-LIME MARINATED SALMON SALAD

Sustainable salmon, spinach, frisee, radish, green beans, egg, mustard dressing

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD

Shredded lettuce, cabbage, red pepper, carrots, red onion, celery, sesame vinaigrette

A MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Mixed greens, beets, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onion, olives,
artichokes, feta, herb vinaigrette

A 15% service charge and local tax will be added to the check.
A surcharge may be applicable for special menu request.

A Designated smaller portions available for children 12 years age or younger for half price.

& STAY Y FIT cush

8.50

12

16
19

14

12

17

15

12

15

15

16

16

15

14



SANDWICHES
MEYER NATURAL ANGUS BURGER

Aged white cheddar, horseradish sauce, onion jam on a brioche bun

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SANDWICH
Nueske’s bacon, sliced tomato, crisp lettuce, onion relish, aioli, ciabatta with
cucumber salad

ENGLISH STYLE CLUB SANDWICH

Shaved turkey, smoked bacon, fried egg and Dijon spread

CUBANO SANDWICH
Sliced pork loin, honey ham, Swiss cheese, pickles, mustard on pressed Cuban bread
with charro beans

HOUSE REUBEN SANDWICH

Corned beef, thousand island dressing, Swiss cheese, coleslaw, rye bread, fries

PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Slow roasted bbq pork, buttermilk onion rings, coleslaw, fries

TANDORI CHICKEN WRAP

Tandori spiced chicken, mixed greens, tomato, cucumber,
spiced yogurt with chickpea curry

VIETNAMESE BANH

Grilled steak, cucumber, carrot, daikon, cilantro, sweet soy mayonnaise, crusty
baguette, green papaya salad

ROASTED VEGATABLE WRAP

Seasonal vegetables, white bean spread, cucumber salad

PERSONAL HOTDOG BAR

Hebrew National all beef dog, chili sauerkraut, cheese, grilled onions, fries

BLACKENED FIDH TACO

Local grouper, guacamole, cabbage, pico de gallo, charro beans

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

Albacore tuna, red onion, celery, sea salt, Vermont cheddar, multi grain bread,

tomato and cucumber salad
LUNCH ENTREES
CHURRASCO STEAK

Grilled angus skirt steak, chimichurri, island rice

GRILLED WAHOO

Local daily catch grilled with Aruban Creole sauce, island rice

WHOLE WHEAT LINGUINE

Shrimp, tomato, olives, asparagus, fresh herbs

PALMS FAJITAS
On a sizzling skillet with chicken, peppers and onion, served with flour tortillas,
guacamole, sour cream, cheddar cheese and pico de gallo

with chicken
with beef
combination

vegetable
A 15% service charge and local tax will be added to the check.
A surcharge may be applicable for special menu request.

A Designated smaller portions available for children 12 years age or younger for half price.

15

14

13

14

14

13

12.50

14

12

11

14

13

23

24

23

21.00
22.00
22.00
19.00



