## **STARTERS**

	ARUBAN FISH SOUP Wahoo, fresh vegetables, traditional funchi	8.50
	CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Cotija cheese, chili & organic epazote herbs	8
b	HOUSE SALAD Greens, local cucumber and tomato, herb vinaigrette	9
D	CAESAR SALAD Chopped romaine lettuce, traditional dressing, fresh parmesan, white anchovy and a warm garlic crouton	12 16
	Top it with grilled chicken Top it with grilled shrimp	19
	SNAPPER CEVICHE Line caught, lime marinated, cilantro, onion, tostones	14
	GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA  Avocado and picco de gallo quesadilla with roasted tomato salsa	12
Δ	COCONUT SHRIMP  Hand breaded, spicy papaya salad	17
	FIESTA NACHOS  Balashi beef chili, corn tortilla chips, cheddar and jack cheeses,  Pico de gallo, sour cream, guacamole	15
	ISLAND CHICKEN WINGS  Jerk spice mango chutney	12
	BIG SALADS	
	TRADITIONAL COBB SALAD  Grilled chicken, smoked bacon, egg, avocado, blue cheese and tomatoes, tossed with lemon-Dijon dressing	15
	ENSALADA DE CHURRASCO Grilled angus skirt steak, arugula, frisee, avocado, tomato, queso blanco, red onion, lime vinaigrette	15
	SEARED TUNA SALAD  Togarashi rubbed, mango wasabi, arugula, watercress, lemon-cilantro vinaigrette	16
	MAPLE-LIME MARINATED SALMON SALAD Sustainable salmon, spinach, frisee, radish, green beans, egg, mustard dressing	16
<b>્</b>	CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD Shredded lettuce, cabbage, red pepper, carrots, red onion, celery, sesame vinaigrette	15
Δ	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD Mixed greens, beets, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onion, olives, artichokes, feta, herb vinaigrette	14
	A 15% service charge and local tax will be added to the check.  A surcharge may be applicable for special menu request.	

**Designated smaller portions available for children 12 years age or younger for half price.** 



## **SANDWICHES**

<i>5,</i> 11, 12, 11, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12,	
MEYER NATURAL ANGUS BURGER  Aged white cheddar, horseradish sauce, onion jam on a brioche bun	15
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SANDWICH  Nueske's bacon, sliced tomato, crisp lettuce, onion relish, aioli, ciabatta with cucumber salad	14
ENGLISH STYLE CLUB SANDWICH Shaved turkey, smoked bacon, fried egg and Dijon spread	13
CUBANO SANDWICH Sliced pork loin, honey ham, Swiss cheese, pickles, mustard on pressed Cuban bread with charro beans	14
HOUSE REUBEN SANDWICH Corned beef, thousand island dressing, Swiss cheese, coleslaw, rye bread, fries	14
PULLED PORK SLIDERS Slow roasted bbg pork, buttermilk onion rings, coleslaw, fries	13
TANDORI CHICKEN WRAP  Tandori spiced chicken, mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, spiced yogurt with chickpea curry	12.50
VIETNAMESE BANH Grilled steak, cucumber, carrot, daikon, cilantro, sweet soy mayonnaise, crusty baguette, green papaya salad	14
ROASTED VEGATABLE WRAP Seasonal vegetables, white bean spread, cucumber salad	12
PERSONAL HOTDOG BAR  Hebrew National all beef dog, chili sauerkraut, cheese, grilled onions, fries	11
BLACKENED FIDH TACO Local grouper, guacamole, cabbage, pico de gallo, charro beans	14
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH Albacore tuna, red onion, celery, sea salt, Vermont cheddar, multi grain bread, tomato and cucumber salad	13
LUNCH ENTREES	
CHURRASCO STEAK Grilled angus skirt steak, chimichurri, island rice	23
.GRILLED WAHOO Local daily catch grilled with Aruban Creole sauce, island rice	24
WHOLE WHEAT LINGUINE Shrimp, tomato, olives, asparagus, fresh herbs	23
PALMS FAJITAS  On a sizzling skillet with chicken, peppers and onion, served with flour tortillas, guacamole, sour cream, cheddar cheese and pico de gallo	
with chicken  with beef  combination  vegetable	21.00 22.00 22.00 19.00
A 15% service charge and local tax will be added to the check.	19.00

A surcharge may be applicable for special menu request.